
T H E  P R O P E R
£ 1 2 . 95

v / g f o / d f o
Silky scrambled eggs with chives, herb

tomatoes and mushrooms served on
sourdough toast.

T H E  S T A C K
£8 .95

v n / g f
Roasted portobello mushroom infused

with dill & thyme, spinach, beef
tomato, turmeric tofu, beetroot
hummus, topped with smashed

avocado & purple amaranth sprouts.

S C R A M B L E D  E G G S
£7 .95

v / g f o / d f o
Juliets signature luxurious silky

scrambled eggs with fresh chives on
toasted sourdough.

S U P E R B  S M A S H E D  A V O
£ 1 1 . 95

v / g f o / d f o / v n o
Juliets homemade beetroot hummus,

lemo and lime smashed avocado, feta,
toasted super seed mix and purple

amaranth sprouts on toasted
sourdough. Served with a dill and

parsley tomato and pickled onion salsa.

F A N C Y  A  B O W L  O F
G O O D N E S S . . .

G R A N O L A ,  F R U I T  &
Y O G H U R T

£7 .95
Thick Greek yoghurt with Juliets
homemade granola & fresh fruit

of the day.

T H E  D E L I  R O L L
£9 .95

g f o
Our signature silky

scrambled eggs, Fullers’
baked ham, emmental

cheese, spicy watercress
and deli mustard all

wrapped up in a toasted
brioche roll

C L A S S I C S

W I F I  P A S S W O R D  -  E A T M O R E C A K E T A G  U S  I N  Y O U R  S N A P S !  -  @ J U L I E T S C A F E J U L I E T S A N D M O R E . C O M

G F - g l u t e n  f r e e  D F - d a i r y  f r e e  V - v e g e t a r i a n  V N - v e g a n  G F O - g l u t e n  f r e e  o p t i o n  D F O - d a i r y  f r e e  o p t i o n  V N O - v e g a n  o p t i o n

add a poached egg - £1.60
add streaky bacon - £2.95

weekday breakfast

S C R U M P T I O U S  H O T  S M O K E D
S A L M O N
£ 1 2 . 95

g f o
Hot smoked salmon, mustard cream

cheese, house pickled cucumber and
poppy seeds on toasted sourdough,

served with a wedge of lemon & rocket
salad. 

B A C O N  R O L L
£6 .95
g f o / d f o

3 rashers of smoked back bacon, on a
buttered brioche roll.

add a poached egg - £1.60

add a fried egg - £1.65

S O M E T H I N G  A  L I T T L E
D I F F E R E N T  . . .

P O R R I D G E
£5 .95

Juliet’s creamy porridge 

add fruit of the day - £1.95

S M O K E Y  T O M A T O E S  O N
T O A S T
£ 1 2 . 90

v / g f o / v n o
Toasted sourdough topped with

roasted peppers, shallots, celery,
tomato & smoked paprika salsa,

rocket, poppy seeds & 2
poached eggs. Drizzled with a
honey, siracha & extra virgin

olive oil dressing.

Turmeric Smoked Tofu......
Smoked Salmon................
Poached egg.....................
Fried egg...........................
Scrambled eggs................
Feta....................................
Halloumi.............................
Slice of Sourdough Toast.
+ butter & jam...................

Fancy designing your own breakfast... exactly as you like? Build your own! 
Selected as many items and your heart desires.

B U I L D  Y O U R  O W N  B R E A K F A S T ,  O R  A D D  T O
A N Y  M E N U  I T E M

£3.60
£4.40
£1.65
£1.65
£5.75
£2.65
£3.50
£1.50
£1.95

Hop & Thyme Sausage......
Smoked Bacon...................
Streaky Bacon....................
Smashed Avocado.............
Herby Tomatoes.................
Herby Mushrooms...............
Beetroot Hummus...............
Spinach...............................
Kimchi..................................

£2.50
£3.10
£2.95
£3.95
£3.30
£3.30
£2.20
£2.55
£3.95


